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46%
Avg Percentage

7
Avg Score

6 Minutes
Avg Time Taken

191
Exam Attempts

Q.Type
Q.ID % Correct

Difficulty
(p value)

Discrimination
(d value) Correct

Partially
Correct Incorrect

Unans-
wered Avg Time

Question
Attempts

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

120

0.74 -0.29 142 0 35 14 21 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

121

0.35 0.12 67 0 110 14 32 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

122

0.83 -0.83 159 0 19 13 12 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

123

0.24 0.24 46 0 130 15 16 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

124

0.55 0.38 106 0 71 14 18 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

125

0.38 0.07 73 0 100 18 33 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

126

0.73 -0.33 140 0 34 17 20 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

127

0.23 0.10 44 0 121 26 26 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

128

0.74 -0.48 142 0 30 19 13 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

129

0.41 0.36 79 0 93 19 16 Seconds 191

7
Avg Score

74%

35%

83%

24%

55%

38%

73%

23%

74%

41%



Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

130

0.37 0.60 71 0 99 21 21 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

131

0.55 0.07 105 0 66 20 26 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

132

0.42 0.76 80 0 90 21 14 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

133

0.33 0.31 63 0 104 24 15 Seconds 191

Multiple Choice
(Radiobutton)

134

0.08 -0.12 15 0 153 23 14 Seconds 191

Q.Type
Q.ID % Correct

Difficulty
(p value)

Discrimination
(d value) Correct
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Correct Incorrect

Unans-
wered Avg Time

Question
Attempts

37%

55%

42%

33%

8%
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